Johns Hopkins Hospital 600 North Wolfe Street Baltimore, MD 21287-0005

1. Head east toward N Wolfe St 308 ft
2. Turn right onto N Wolfe St 0.2 mi
3. Take the 2nd right onto E Fayette St 0.9 mi
4. Turn right onto I-83 N 2.8 mi
5. Take the MD-25 N/Falls Rd exit 0.4 mi
6. Continue straight 318 ft
7. Slight right onto Falls Rd 0.7 mi
8. Turnright onto W 41st St 0.2 mi
9. Continue onto W 40th St 0.3 mi

10. Turn right onto Keswick Rd Destination will be on the right 308 ft
3910 Keswick Rd Baltimore, MD 21211



http://maps.google.com/maps?f=d&source=s_d&saddr=Johns+Hopkins+Hospital,+North+Wolfe+Street,+Baltimore,+MD&daddr=3910+Keswick+Road,+Baltimore,+MD&geocode=FeihVwIdB0lv-yE3ZV_qH8hmfQ%3BFbw5WAIdW71u-ynfDq3uJQXIiTFStH3zvvXcYQ&aq=0&sll=39.314315,-76.613995&sspn=0.048011,0.076818&vpsrc=0&hl=en&mra=ls&ie=UTF8&t=m&z=14&dirflg=d
http://maps.google.com/maps?f=d&source=s_d&saddr=Johns+Hopkins+Hospital,+North+Wolfe+Street,+Baltimore,+MD&daddr=3910+Keswick+Road,+Baltimore,+MD&geocode=FeihVwIdB0lv-yE3ZV_qH8hmfQ%3BFbw5WAIdW71u-ynfDq3uJQXIiTFStH3zvvXcYQ&aq=0&sll=39.314315,-76.613995&sspn=0.048011,0.076818&vpsrc=0&hl=en&mra=ls&ie=UTF8&t=m&z=14&dirflg=d

Johns Hopkins Bayview Medical Center Baltimore, Maryland

1. Head northwest on Nathan Shock Dr toward Bayview Blvd 482 ft

2. Turn right onto Bayview Blvd

3. Turn left onto E Lombard St

4. Turn right onto S Haven St

5. Turn left onto E Baltimore St

6. Turn right onto N President St

7. Continue onto I-83 N

8. Take the MD-25 N/Falls Rd exit

9. Continue straight

10. Slight right onto Falls Rd

11. Turn right onto W 41st St

12. Continue onto W 40th St

0.1 mi

0.6 mi

423 ft

2.3 mi

322 ft

2.8 mi

0.4 mi

318 ft

0.7 mi

0.2 mi

0.3 mi

13. Turn right onto Keswick Rd Destination will be on the right 308 ft

3910 Keswick Rd Baltimore, MD 21211



http://maps.google.com/maps?f=d&source=s_d&saddr=Baltimore,+Maryland+(Johns+Hopkins+Bayview+Medical+Center)&daddr=3910+Keswick+Road,+Baltimore,+MD&geocode=FbqHVwId9fVv-yF_gVBvkfyPPw%3BFbw5WAIdW71u-ynfDq3uJQXIiTFStH3zvvXcYQ&aq=0&sll=39.311817,-76.587441&sspn=0.096026,0.153637&vpsrc=0&hl=en&mra=pd&ie=UTF8&ll=39.31398,-76.592903&spn=0.096023,0.153637&t=m&z=13&dirflg=d
http://maps.google.com/maps?f=d&source=s_d&saddr=Baltimore,+Maryland+(Johns+Hopkins+Bayview+Medical+Center)&daddr=3910+Keswick+Road,+Baltimore,+MD&geocode=FbqHVwId9fVv-yF_gVBvkfyPPw%3BFbw5WAIdW71u-ynfDq3uJQXIiTFStH3zvvXcYQ&aq=0&sll=39.311817,-76.587441&sspn=0.096026,0.153637&vpsrc=0&hl=en&mra=pd&ie=UTF8&ll=39.31398,-76.592903&spn=0.096023,0.153637&t=m&z=13&dirflg=d

Hanover, PA

1. Head northeast on Broadway toward N Railroad St

2. Turnright onto PA-116 E/York St

3. Turn right onto PA-216 E/Blooming Grove Rd

4. Turn right onto PA-516 S/Steltz Rd Continue to follow Steltz Rd

5. Turn left onto PA-851 E/Steltz Rd

6. Continue onto Middletown Rd Entering Maryland

7. Slight right to merge onto 1-83 S toward Baltimore

8. Slight right to stay on I-83 S (signs for Baltimore)

9. Take exit 9A for Cold Spring Ln E

10. Turn left onto W Cold Spring Ln

11. Slight right onto Falls Rd

12. Turn left onto W 41st St

13. Continue onto W 40th St

14. Turn right onto Keswick Rd Destination will be on the right
3910 Keswick Rd Baltimore, MD 21211

200 ft

1.4 mi

10.4 mi

1.2 mi

2.1 mi

8.2 mi

17.4 mi

5.3 mi

0.2 mi

0.4 mi

0.4 mi

0.2 mi

0.3 mi

308 ft


http://maps.google.com/maps?f=d&source=s_d&saddr=Hanover,+PA&daddr=3910+Keswick+Road,+Baltimore,+MD&geocode=FU9PXwIdBFVp-ynf1gR5JFrIiTFbqsVxfT4fOQ%3BFbw5WAIdW71u-ynfDq3uJQXIiTFStH3zvvXcYQ&aq=1&sll=39.5687,-76.8057&sspn=0.765373,1.229095&vpsrc=0&hl=en&mra=ls&ie=UTF8&t=m&z=10&dirflg=d
http://maps.google.com/maps?f=d&source=s_d&saddr=Hanover,+PA&daddr=3910+Keswick+Road,+Baltimore,+MD&geocode=FU9PXwIdBFVp-ynf1gR5JFrIiTFbqsVxfT4fOQ%3BFbw5WAIdW71u-ynfDq3uJQXIiTFStH3zvvXcYQ&aq=1&sll=39.5687,-76.8057&sspn=0.765373,1.229095&vpsrc=0&hl=en&mra=ls&ie=UTF8&t=m&z=10&dirflg=d

Columbia, MD

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Head northeast toward Columbia Pike

Merge onto Columbia Pike

Take exit 18 for Broken Land Pkwy/Columbia toward Town Center/Owen Brown

Sharp right onto Broken Land Pkwy

Merge onto US-29 N/Columbia Pike via the ramp to Baltimore

Merge onto I-70 E via the ramp to Baltimore

Take exit 94 to merge onto Security Blvd

Turn right onto N Forest Park Ave

Turn left onto Garrison Blvd

Slight right to stay on Garrison Blvd

Take the 2nd right onto Liberty Heights Ave

Turn left onto Druid Park Dr

Druid Park Dr turns slightly left and becomes Al Sanders PI/Druid Park Dr

Turn left onto W 41st St

Continue onto W 40th St

Turn right onto Keswick Rd Destination will be on the right

3910 Keswick Rd Baltimore, MD 21211

0.1 mi

374 ft

0.3 mi

374 ft

7.0 mi

6.7 mi

0.4 mi

2.4 mi

49 ft

0.1 mi

1.1 mi

0.4 mi

0.8 mi

0.8 mi

0.3 mi

308 ft


http://maps.google.com/maps?f=d&source=s_d&saddr=Columbia,+MD&daddr=3910+Keswick+Road,+Baltimore,+MD&geocode=Fbg0VgIdazNr-ylRoGljsN-3iTFdY4e2Zb3W8A%3BFbw5WAIdW71u-ynfDq3uJQXIiTFStH3zvvXcYQ&aq=0&sll=39.26915,-76.745095&sspn=0.192169,0.307274&vpsrc=0&hl=en&mra=ls&ie=UTF8&t=m&z=12&dirflg=d
http://maps.google.com/maps?f=d&source=s_d&saddr=Columbia,+MD&daddr=3910+Keswick+Road,+Baltimore,+MD&geocode=Fbg0VgIdazNr-ylRoGljsN-3iTFdY4e2Zb3W8A%3BFbw5WAIdW71u-ynfDq3uJQXIiTFStH3zvvXcYQ&aq=0&sll=39.26915,-76.745095&sspn=0.192169,0.307274&vpsrc=0&hl=en&mra=ls&ie=UTF8&t=m&z=12&dirflg=d

Cockeysville, MD

1.

Head south on York Rd toward McCann Ave

Turn right onto Warren Rd

Take the ramp onto 1-83 S

Slight right to stay on 1-83 S (signs for Baltimore)

Take exit 9A for Cold Spring Ln E

Turn left onto W Cold Spring Ln

Slight right onto Falls Rd

Turn left onto W 41st St

Continue onto W 40th St

0.5mi

1.1 mi

5.4 mi

5.3 mi

0.2 mi

0.4 mi

0.4 mi

0.2 mi

0.3 mi

10. Turn right onto Keswick Rd Destination will be on the right 308 ft

3910 Keswick Rd Baltimore, MD 21211



http://maps.google.com/maps?f=d&source=s_d&saddr=Hunt+Valley,+MD&daddr=3910+Keswick+Road,+Baltimore,+MD&geocode=FYFvWgId7IFu-ylngO2kZxLIiTEDNpvSwWL1mg%3BFbw5WAIdW71u-ynfDq3uJQXIiTFStH3zvvXcYQ&aq=0&sll=38.994639,-76.514969&sspn=0.385838,0.614548&vpsrc=0&hl=en&mra=ls&ie=UTF8&t=m&z=12&dirflg=d
http://maps.google.com/maps?f=d&source=s_d&saddr=Hunt+Valley,+MD&daddr=3910+Keswick+Road,+Baltimore,+MD&geocode=FYFvWgId7IFu-ylngO2kZxLIiTEDNpvSwWL1mg%3BFbw5WAIdW71u-ynfDq3uJQXIiTFStH3zvvXcYQ&aq=0&sll=38.994639,-76.514969&sspn=0.385838,0.614548&vpsrc=0&hl=en&mra=ls&ie=UTF8&t=m&z=12&dirflg=d

Annapolis, MD

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

Head north on Church Cir toward School St

Slight right onto MD-450 E

Turn left onto Bladen St

Continue onto Rowe Blvd

Turn left to merge onto US-301 S/US-50 W toward Washington/I-97/Baltimore

Take exit 21 for 1-97 N toward Baltimore

Keep right at the fork and merge onto 1-97 N

Merge onto I-695 W

Take exit 7B for MD-295/Balt-Wash Pkwy

Merge onto MD-295 N

Turn right onto W Baltimore St

Turn left onto N President St

Continue onto I-83 N

Take the MD-25 N/Falls Rd exit

Continue straight

Slight right onto Falls Rd

Turn right onto W 41st St

Continue onto W 40th St

Turn right onto Keswick Rd Destination will be on the right

3910 Keswick Rd Baltimore, MD 21211

1311t

374 ft

0.3 mi

1.4 mi

2.2 mi

1.1 mi

17.8 mi

1.3 mi

0.3 mi

5.3 mi

0.9 mi

322 ft

2.8 mi

0.4 mi

318 ft

0.7 mi

0.2 mi

0.3 mi

308 ft


http://maps.google.com/maps?f=d&source=s_d&saddr=Annapolis,+MD&daddr=3910+Keswick+Road,+Baltimore,+MD&geocode=FY3DUgIdadJw-ynVL2dwZfa3iTFLJ6jT_VT4Qw%3BFbw5WAIdW71u-ynfDq3uJQXIiTFStH3zvvXcYQ&aq=0&sll=39.158175,-76.57453&sspn=0.384944,0.614548&vpsrc=0&hl=en&mra=ls&ie=UTF8&ll=38.994639,-76.514969&spn=0.172907,0.614548&t=m&z=11&layer=c&cbll=38.994748,-76.514724&panoid=z4yCezhlfXLmuRqFol4L7A&cbp=11,297.23,,0,0&dirflg=d
http://maps.google.com/maps?f=d&source=s_d&saddr=Annapolis,+MD&daddr=3910+Keswick+Road,+Baltimore,+MD&geocode=FY3DUgIdadJw-ynVL2dwZfa3iTFLJ6jT_VT4Qw%3BFbw5WAIdW71u-ynfDq3uJQXIiTFStH3zvvXcYQ&aq=0&sll=39.158175,-76.57453&sspn=0.384944,0.614548&vpsrc=0&hl=en&mra=ls&ie=UTF8&ll=38.994639,-76.514969&spn=0.172907,0.614548&t=m&z=11&layer=c&cbll=38.994748,-76.514724&panoid=z4yCezhlfXLmuRqFol4L7A&cbp=11,297.23,,0,0&dirflg=d

Washington, DC

1. Head east on Ellipse Rd NW Restricted usage road 0.3 mi
2. Turn left onto 16th St NW Partial restricted usage road 194 ft
3. Turn left onto Constitution Ave NW 0.9 mi
4. Turn left onto 6th St NW 0.8 mi

5. Turn right onto US-50 E/New York Ave NW Entering Maryland 4.6 mi

6. Take the Balt-Wash Pkwy exit on the left toward Baltimore 0.5 mi
7. Merge onto MD-295 N 31.5 mi
8. Turn right onto W Baltimore St 0.9 mi
9. Turn left onto N President St 322 ft
10. Continue onto I-83 N 2.8 mi
11. Take the MD-25 N/Falls Rd exit 0.4 mi
12. Continue straight 318 ft
13. Slight right onto Falls Rd 0.7 mi
14. Turn right onto W 41st St 0.2 mi
15. Continue onto W 40th St 0.3 mi
16. Turn right onto Keswick Rd Destination will be on the right 308 ft

3910 Keswick Rd Baltimore, MD 21211



http://maps.google.com/maps?f=d&source=s_d&saddr=D.C.,+DC&daddr=3910+Keswick+Road,+Baltimore,+MD&geocode=FQh-UQIdsoRo-ylb5PZa3sa3iTEqXYjUIkVSwg%3BFbw5WAIdW71u-ynfDq3uJQXIiTFStH3zvvXcYQ&aq=0&sll=39.114985,-76.82117&sspn=0.770355,1.229095&vpsrc=0&hl=en&mra=ls&ie=UTF8&t=m&z=10&dirflg=d
http://maps.google.com/maps?f=d&source=s_d&saddr=D.C.,+DC&daddr=3910+Keswick+Road,+Baltimore,+MD&geocode=FQh-UQIdsoRo-ylb5PZa3sa3iTEqXYjUIkVSwg%3BFbw5WAIdW71u-ynfDq3uJQXIiTFStH3zvvXcYQ&aq=0&sll=39.114985,-76.82117&sspn=0.770355,1.229095&vpsrc=0&hl=en&mra=ls&ie=UTF8&t=m&z=10&dirflg=d

